Description of Emotion Regulation Questionnaire: Reappraisal Scale of recipients in the Community
	[bookmark: _Hlk138838377]Function
	Performance, satisfaction

	Relevance
	Emotion experience, emotional expression, cognitive restructuring

	Target
	General

	Respondent
	Adults

	Feature
	6 items in 7-Likert rating scale

	Reliability
	.79
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Scoring of Emotion Regulation Questionnaire: Reappraisal Scale of recipients in the Community
	Response
	Strongly disagree
	Disagree
	A little disagree
	Neutral
	A little agree
	Agree
	Strongly agree

	Score for Items 1–6
	0
	16.67
	33.33
	50
	66.67
	83.33
	100



	Scale score: average of item scores
	Action

	70-100
	Appreciation 

	30-70
	Some concern for promotion

	0-30
	Great concern for promotion



